


PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

General Information

Product code	1486
Name of food	SEMIFREDDO MENTA BIANCA E CIOCCOLATO
Product image	
Legal name of food	SEMIFREDDO MENTA E CIOCCOLATO
Ingredients list	Water –Rehydrated skim milk –Sugar –Vegetable oil (Coconut) –Glucose–fructose syrup – Stabilisers Sorbitols –Vegetable fats (Palm –Coconut) –Chocolate (3%) [Sugar –Cocoa mass – Cocoa butter – Emulsifiers Lecithins (of soya) –Natural vanilla flavor] –Glucose syrup – Rehydrated egg white –Low fat cocoa powder –Egg yolk –Modified starch –Chocolate powder (0.6%) (Cocoa –Sugar) –Emulsifiers Mono–and diglycerides of fatty acids –Mono–and diacetyl tartaric acid esters of mono–and diglycerides of fatty acids and Lecithins (of sunflower) –Lactose – Milk proteins –Thickeners Sodium alginate –Pectins and Xanthan gum –Natural mint flavor (0.02%) with other natural flavors.
Country of origin	Italy
Shelf life	12 months
Storage condition	—18°C / 0°F
Serve instruction	Ready to eat

Allergen Information

Celery/Celeriac	Absent	Molluscs	Absent
Cereals Containing Gluten	May contain	Mustard	Absent
Crustaceans	Absent	Peanuts	Absent
Egg	Present	Sesame	Absent
Fish	Absent	Soya	Present
Lupin	Absent	Sulphites(Sulphur Dioxide)	Absent
Milk	Present	Nuts	May contain

Nutritional Information

Energy (KJ)	1180
Energy (Kcal)	283

Fat (g)	18.2
Saturated Fat / 100g	15.4
Carbohydrates (g)	24.5
Sugars (g)	21.1
Proteins(g)	1.7
Salt (g)	0.05
Values calculation	Calculated

Microbiological Standard

S.aureus	100 cfu/g
L.monocytogenes	100 cfu/g
Total Viable Count (TVC)	500000 cfu/g
Coliform	100 cfu/g
Salmonella	Absent in 25 g

Product Attribute

Net quantity	1020 g
Unit of measurement	g

Packaging Information

Primary Packaging	Plastic (PS) cup (5 g), plane cardboard ltd (2 g)
Secondary Packaging	Corrugated cardboard box type 1 kb/s/kb 363/B
Length of outer case (mm)	227
Width of outer case (mm)	160
Height of outer case (mm)	150

Pallet Information

Dimension	Uk standard	Euro standard
Pieces per box	12	12
Number of outer cases per layer	30	25
Number of outer cases per pallet	330	275

Labelling Information

Does product label comply with Food Information Regulations 2014?	YES
---	-----

Additional Information

Does product contains artificial flavours?	NO	
Does product contains MSG (Monosodium Glutamate)?	NO	
Does product contains Hydrogenated Fats and Oils (and products thereof)?	NA	

Does product contains Palm oil (and products thereof)?	YES	
Is this product specified Organic?	NO	
Is this product suitable for Halal diet?	NA	
Is this product suitable for Kosher diet?	NA	
Is this product suitable for Vegan diet?	NA	
Is this product suitable for Lacto Vegetation diet?	NA	
Is this product suitable for Ovo Vegetation diet?	NA	
Is this product suitable for Coeliacs?	NA	
Is this product suitable for Peanut Allergy Sufferers?	YES	
Is this product suitable for Lactose intolerance?	NO	
Is this product free from Genetically Modified Material?	YES	
Is this product free from Alcohol?	YES	
Is this product free from Gelatine?	YES	

Issue date: 31-12-2014

Version no.: 1